
CURRICULUM GUIDE
Setting a path for your future education

MASTER OF INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE 2022

INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE PROGRAM

ACCREDITED BY THE COUNCIL FOR INTERIOR DESIGN ACCREDITATION
AND APPROVED BY THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLS OF ART & DESIGN

FIRST SEMESTER
IAID
IAID
IARC
IAID
IAID
ARCH

IARC
IARC
IARC
ARCH
ARCH

IARC
IAID

ENVD
ENVD
ENVD

IARC
IAID
IARC
IAID
IARC
IARC
IARC

IARC
IAID
ARCH
ARCH

IARC
IAID
IAID
IARC
ARCH

IARC

IAID
IARC

307
248
409
430
456
350

811
435
310
413
448

801
602

201
202
203

810
814
815
416
753
754
755

320
431
347
433

440
407
625
628
514

823

824
891

5
3
3
2
2
3

18

2
5
2
4
4

17

5
4
9

4
4
1
9

5
4
2
3
1
1
1

17

5
2
4
3

14

5
4
3
3
3

18

6

6
3
9

IARC & INDD Design Studio I
Fundamentals of Arch. Technology
Materials and Finishes
Visual Communication I
Intro. to Product/Industrial Design
History of Contemporary Architecture

Design Research
IARC Design Studio III
Digital Applications
Environmental Systems in Arch. I
Structural Systems in Arch. II

IARC Design Studio V
Furniture Design II

Environmental Design Studio I
Environmental Design Studio II
Survey of the Design Professions

IARC Capstone Studio
Furniture Design III
Advanced Studio Programming
History of Furniture
Prof. Prac.: Prof. Responsibility
Prof. Prac.: Office Practices
Prof. Prac.: Disc. Specific Topics

IARC Design Studio II
Visual Communication II
Structural Systems in Arch. I
Bldg. Const. Systems in Arch. I

IARC Design Studio IV
Furniture Design I
Lighting
Bldg. Const. Systems IA
Environmental Systems in Arch. II

Courses listed in bold type represent those hours within the graduate program.

Total credit hours required for graduate school program of study is 31.

The following courses (or their equivalents) must be completed prior to entry in the postbaccalaureate track: MATH 100 and PHYS 113 or PHYS 115.

Advanced IA Design Studio
OR
Advanced Furniture Design Studio
Contemporary Design Seminar

THIRD SEMESTER

SUMMER STUDY

SUMMER STUDY

FIFTH SEMESTER

SECOND SEMESTER

FOURTH SEMESTER

SIXTH SEMESTER

IARC
111

TOTAL HOURS REQUIRED
FOR GRADUATION

(Postbaccalaureate)

College of Architecture, 
Planning, and Design


