

CURRICULUM GUIDE

Setting a path for your future education

MASTER OF INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE 2022

ACCREDITED BY THE COUNCIL FOR INTERIOR DESIGN ACCREDITATION AND APPROVED BY THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLS OF ART & DESIGN

INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE PROGRAM

(Postbaccalaureate)

S					

FINVD	201	Environmentai Design Studio i	4
ENVD	202	Environmental Design Studio II	4
ENVD	203	Survey of the Design Professions	1
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9

FIRST SEMESTER

IAID	307	IARC & INDD Design Studio I	5
IAID	248	Fundamentals of Arch. Technology	3
IARC	409	Materials and Finishes	3
IAID	430	Visual Communication I	2
IAID	456	Intro. to Product/Industrial Design	2
ARCH	350	History of Contemporary Architecture	3
			18

THIRD SEMESTER

IARC	811	Design Research
IARC	435	IARC Design Studio III
IARC	310	Digital Applications
ARCH	413	Environmental Systems in Arch. I
ARCH	448	Structural Systems in Arch. II

SUMMER STUDY

IARC	801	IARC Design Studio V	5
IAID	602	Furniture Design II	4
			9

FIFTH SEMESTER

	III III SEMESIEK						
IARC	810	IARC Capstone Studio	5				
IAID	814	Furniture Design III	4				
IARC	815	Advanced Studio Programming	2				
IAID	416	History of Furniture	3				
IARC	753	Prof. Prac.: Prof. Responsibility	1				
IARC	754	Prof. Prac.: Office Practices	1				
IARC	755	Prof. Prac.: Disc. Specific Topics	1				
			17				

CECOND CEMECTED

SECO			
IARC	320	IARC Design Studio II	5
IAID	431	Visual Communication II	2
ARCH	347	Structural Systems in Arch. I	4
ARCH	433	Bldg. Const. Systems in Arch. I	3
			14

FOURTH SEMESTER

1 0011	MESIEN		
IARC	440	IARC Design Studio IV	5
IAID	407	Furniture Design I	4
IAID	625	Lighting	3
IARC	628	Bldg. Const. Systems IA	3
ARCH	514	Environmental Systems in Arch. II	3
			18

CIVILI CEMECTED

SIX I H SEMESTER				
IARC	823	Advanced IA Design Studio	6	
		OR		
IAID	824	Advanced Furniture Design Studio	6	
IARC	891	Contemporary Design Seminar	3	
			9	

KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY